CATANA GROUP

CATANA GROUP

ISIN:  FR0010193052

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:26

Price
4.88 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.85% (0.14)

FR0010193052
CATG
Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

150 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.865 EUR (500)
4.92 EUR (266)
4.80 EUR

4.98 EUR

4.80 EUR
4.745 EUR
4.896159 EUR
56,596
277,103.00
240

120
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010193052&ID_NOTATION=104716411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010193052&ID_NOTATION=104716411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fdd610782b86ba8b32974ecbe796ad190ba63f04ff5e8b947364e484150bdde&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97c549abc3cc709f4&time=1720906522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c408651cdf204224ba45eacb92a6667d47c2eadaf487e48cd668746e8842773&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e73d4d46569176ba0&time=1720906522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09e7630dc1612bd18b97bddc4ff07e9ab2135caec0e3f56775dc7a8b1949fa68&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83857ef403b7d5532&time=1720906522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b514e99b3613389205d8a916828da816a3b21f66d535dfb7055b48a384d73c42&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0eb45b5ba490b6b4&time=1720906522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de74008c159d43f915c12bd9e7c45340b01fc1df755587e0b03dd4dc3e82978e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dead8f77fc60a3f1c&time=1720906522&tool=RSC

CATANA GROUP

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:26

Price
4.88 EUR

Difference (] 2.85% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010193052
Symbol CATG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 150 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.865 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.92 EUR (266)
Open 4.80 EUR
High 4.98 EUR
Low 4.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.745 EUR
VWAP 4.896159 EUR
Volume (pcs) 56,596
Trading volume 277,103.00
Number of trades 240
Last size 120
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.94% -30.19% -0.31%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -2.11 -0.02
Beta 1.52 1.37 1.14
Volatility 40.09 36.90 40.28

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CATANA GROUP

5.92 EUR (2024/01/02
4.12 EUR (2024/06/17
7.55 EUR (2023/08/09
4.12 EUR (2024/06/17

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:22 4.835 EUR 0.00
12

London Stock 2024/01/ 17:35 5.7596 EUR 0.05

Exchange 24

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:41 4.835 EUR 0.00
12

Euronext Paris 2024/07/ 17:35 4.88 EUR 0.28
12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 469 EUR  0.00

4.73 EUR (54,654
4.81 EUR (75,172
4.97 EUR (61,785

)
)
)
5.72 EUR (54,338)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

240
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104716411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204060767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42433669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42433669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503344

CATANA GROUP

12
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ERSTE

Group



CATANA GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CATANASroup

Contact Details
CATANA GROUP SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Corinne Member of Supervisory

Mercier Board

Nicolas Martin  Member of Supervisory
Board

Pascale Member of Supervisory

Poncin Board
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